
  
 



  
   


      

   

 
6

      
          

        

 


11

 
  

pizz.


 

    
    

  
 

   
arco



  
 

16

      
       

 



    


Vivace







    



 

21

 
   


      

       
  

   


 

26

      
      


 

 
 

 


 
 

 
 




 

31


 

 
 




 
 

 


     



          


 

36    


 
   


      

       


Quarteto n.º 1 em Dó Menor
Gabriel de Souza Alencar

Violin II

IV

http://www.free-scores.com



 

41


 

 
 


 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 
 




 

45

               



                



  


 







  





48




  


  



  


 









  


 





  


52

     
  



Moderato  

rit.

     

rit.



Adagio  


  


 

58

   
          

        


 

64

 
                  


 

70

     
      


 

 
 




accel.




 
 

 


 
 


 


  

  
 


  

75

 
   



Vivace

      
       

  
   

  80

      
      


 

 
 

 


 
 

 
 



2 Quarteto n.º 1 em Dó Menor

http://www.free-scores.com



 


85


 

 
 




 
 

 
      


          

 
90

  


  
   



      
       



 
95


 

 
 


 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 
 



 
99                



                



  
  

 






  
  

 
103





  
  

 






  
    

3Quarteto n.º 1 em Dó Menor

http://www.free-scores.com

